
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am
CLINIC 

9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 
12.30pm to 

1.30pm
 SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

Tuesday 01/07/2025

Lect-32 OG. 16.2, Describe and discuss 
uterine inversion - causes, prevention, 
diagnosis and management

SGD - 8 - PE 30.4 - Microcephaly 
in children SGD - 8 - PE 34.8 - X- Ray, Drug

Wednesday 02/07/2025
Med. Lect.-35  IM 16.15,16.17
Inflammatory bowel disease

Thursday 03/07/2025
Lecture – 7 - PE 28.19 - Bronchial 
Asthma in Children 

Friday 04/07/2025

L 7 -Femur shaft fractures classification, 
mechanism of injury, management, fat 
embolism as complication OR 2.11

Saturday 05/07/2025

Lect-33 OG. 16.2.2, Enumerate and 
discuss causes, prevention, diagnosis, 
management of retained placenta

Sunday 06/07/2025 SSUNDAY SSUNDAY SSUNDAY 

Monday 07/07/2025
SURG-L-34- SU28.12 Describe the 
clinical features, investigations of 
gallbladder disease
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BLOCK-  I

SGD 24- OG 14.4.14, IUFD

AETCOM PAED. 4.7 CASE STUDIES IN ETHICS AND PATIENT 
AUTONOMY 

Med. SGD 24- IM 10.2,10.3,10.4 AKI

Med. SGD 25 - IM 10.9,10.10,10.11 Complications of CKD
IM 10.14,10.15,10.16,10.17 Diagnostic work up for CKD

SURG. SGD- 17- BI-10.4-Describe  biochemical tumor marker and 
biochemical basis of cancer threrapy 



SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am
CLINIC 

9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 
12.30pm to 

1.30pm
 SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

                                   DEPARTMENT   WISE COLOUR   CODE
MONTH-  JULY - 2025

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) 
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli

MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)

BLOCK-  I

Tuesday 08/07/2025

Lect-34 OG. 16.3, Enumerate and 
discuss causes, Clinical features, 
diagnosis, investigations, monitoring of 
fetal well - being, including ultrasound 
and fetal Doppler, principles of 
management, prevention and counseling 
in intrauterine growth retardation

SGD - 9 - PE 30.6 - Infantile 
hemiplegia

SGD - 9 - PE 30.3, 30.5 - 
Hydrocephalus and Neural tube 
defects

Wednesday 09/07/2025

Med. Lect.-36 IM
L-Discuss compressive & non 
compressive myelopathy with 
management

Thursday 10/07/2025

Lecture – 8 - PE 28.18 - Lower 
respiratory tract infection, WALRI, 
Pneumonia, Empyema

Friday 11/07/2025
L 8 - Ankle fractures classification, 
mechanism of injury, management OR 
2.13

Saturday 12/07/2025

Med. Lect. 37- IM 22.1, 22.3
Enumerate causes of hypocalcemia & 
distinguish between parathyroid & non 
parathyroid associated hyperkalemia also 
discuss management of hyperkalemia

Sunday 13/07/2025 SSUNDAY SSUNDAY SSUNDAY 

Monday 14/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory
Tuesday 15/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory
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Med. SGD 27 - IM 4.24,4.25 Empirical Treatment plan in a case of 
PUO

AETCOM MED. 4.8 Dealing with death

SURG. SGD- 18 -SU-22.5- Describe MEN  Syndrome 

Med. SGD 26 - IM 21.3 Management of Corrosive poisoning
IM 21.4 Management of Drug Overdose
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Wednesday 16/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory
Thursday 17/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory

Friday 18/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory
Saturday 19/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory Mid Term Exam  - Theory

Sunday 20/07/2025 SSUNDAY SSUNDAY SSUNDAY 

Monday 21/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical 
Tuesday 22/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical 

Wednesday 23/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical 
Thursday 24/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical 

Friday 25/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical 
Saturday 26/07/2025 Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical Mid Term Exam  - Practical 

Sunday 27/07/2025 SSUNDAY SSUNDAY SSUNDAY 

Monday 28/07/2025 SURG- L-35- SU28.12 -Principles of 
management of gallbladder disease.

Tuesday 29/07/2025
Lect-35 OG. 17.1, Describe and discuss 
the physiology of lactation

Wednesday 30/07/2025 Med. Lect.- 38-IM 22.5, 22.6
Hypernatremia/ hyponatremia

Thursday 31/07/2025 Lecture – 10 - PE 24.1, 24.2, 24.3, 24.4 
24.5 - Acute Diarrhea

SGD 26- OG 15.1.3, 15.1.5, Vacuum extraction Low forceps

SGD 25- OG 15.1.1, Episiotomy Prineal injuries

ORTHO SGD- 8 Peripheral nerve injuries (median, ulnar, radial, CPN, 
sciatic), mech.of injury clinical features, management, splints : wrist 
drop and foot drop OR 11.1

SURG. SGD- 19-SU-24.3 - Describe the principles of investigation and 
management of Pancreatic endocrine tumors


